
www.alfalaval.com

 2946 ±30 

 1
1

5
 

 5
2

1
 ±

1
5
 

 2946 ±30 

   n°4 fixing point Ø16

OUT

Feet for vertical air flow

±5 

 2660 

 2600 

  2720 ±5

 80  136 ±5 

 8
9

1
 

 

 3
5

1
 ±

5
 

 869 

±
1
0

 ±5

 854 

 899 

 4
2

0
 

 809 

 

 405  405 

±
5

 7
1

8
 

 30 ±10 

 2660 

 ±5

 2621 

 2700 ±5 

 115  80 ±5 
±5  69 

 420 

 

 470 

±
5

 8
2

6
 

 

 298 

±10 539 

 4
2

3
 

 
±
3
5

 4
8

 ±
1
0
 

 115 

 55 ±15 

 3
0

 

20 
 

 30 

     n°4 fixing point Ø14

IN

IN

OUT

Feet for horizontal air flow

IN

A3

REV

Scale

Format

used in any other way or for any other purpose than expressly permitted by Alfa Laval. Alfa Laval will enforce its rights related to this document to the fullest extent of the law, including the seeking of criminal prosecution.

Dimension drawing
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AlfaBlue Junior
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